Championnat de France des Jeunes - Benjamins

du 26/07/2023 au 30/07/2023 - LE GOLF NATIONAL
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NOM Prénom
PEMERIKA Tao

LEGOFF Ewenn

PETIT Edouard

EL KHOMRI Alexandre
RIZZON Martin
CEVIRGEN Alan
VINCENT Clément
MORAT Aydan

NADAL Anthony
BATTIE Thomas
GAMET Clément

JOLY Antoine

HEULOT Mathis
VELLY Paul

AIACH Samuel
POMMIER Valentin
MARTIN Paul
BUISSON Titouan
LIGNEREUX Simon
BOUHANICHE Anthony
BUARD-COUVREUR Eloi
MAHE Keli'l

VIROLEAU Nicolas
MOREAU Maxim
GOGUYER DESCHAUMES Victor
BOUAZIZI Benjamin
PEDERSEN Maxence
GRANGE Arthur
BONNARDET Paul

HUMBERT Noha

Liste officielle

Inscrit le

07/06/23

07/06/23

07/06/23

07/06/23

08/06/23

09/06/23

09/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

10/06/23

12/06/23

12/06/23

12/06/23

14/06/23

15/06/23

15/06/23

15/06/23

19/06/23

19/06/23

21/06/23

23/06/23

26/06/23

26/06/23

26/06/23

26/06/23

27/06/23

27/06/23

27/06/23

27/06/23

27/06/23

Ligue

BRETAGNE
BRETAGNE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
AURA
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PDL
BRETAGNE
REUNION
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PDL
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
N-AQUITAINE

AURA
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NOM Prénom
PEREIRA Samuel

FAUCHER Elyan
VITELLI Louis
FURLANI Paolo
COISSARD Carl
SELETTI Leo
MARCHIVE Paul
FOUREL Thibaut
PAYAN GUILLAUME Louis
LARDIN Auguste
ELGHOZI Eliott

POUX Hippolyte

MAR Nathan

BERNIER Thomas
DAUBY Timothe

LE HELLOCO Sacha
CHAZALMARTIN Louis
RAZAFITOMBO Mathieu
CHABOUD Timothée
SIMONNOT Benjamin
VERCAMBRE Charles
CHOUVIN Henry
RAMBAUD Rafael
CARLIER Alexander
CHESNEAU Batiste
TERRUSSOT Léonard
DUBOC Davon
WATTINNE Matthias
RINALDI Hugo
TRIDON Nolan
AYODELE Maxence
CRISTOFARI Augustin
MARIE Mathis
MENDOZA-MALHERBE Emiliano
GRIMONPREZ Jean
VAUTIER Paul

BENAS ILIAS Gabin
CHAPLIN Valentin

LE SAGER Louis

Inscrit le

28/06/23

28/06/23

29/06/23

29/06/23

30/06/23

30/06/23

30/06/23

30/06/23

01/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23

04/07/23
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04/07/23

04/07/23

05/07/23

05/07/23

05/07/23

06/07/23

06/07/23

06/07/23

Ligue
OCCITANIE

N-AQUITAINE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
AURA
AURA
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
N-AQUITAINE
NOUVELLE-CALEDONIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
NORMANDIE
BRETAGNE
PDL
HDF
NORMANDIE
NOUVELLE-CALEDONIE
GRAND-EST
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
HDF
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
OCCITANIE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
NORMANDIE
N-AQUITAINE
OCCITANIE
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
NORMANDIE
HDF
HDF
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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NOM Prénom
FABRE Anatole

ARNOLD Allan

BRULE Giovanni

THOMAS Arthur
PEZZUTO-LANGE Aurélien
FRIMOND Cameron

CAMUS Gabriel

MABEN Adrian
DELCROS-BICHON Leho
FOUCAULT GEORGELIN Félix
BOCAHUT Louis

LEON Quentin
SALVAGNAC--BOYER Ruben
LEMAITRE Léo

BOIREAU Elouen

MAYEUX Victorien

Inscrit le
06/07/23

06/07/23

06/07/23

07/07/23

07/07/23

07/07/23

07/07/23

07/07/23

07/07/23

07/07/23

08/07/23

08/07/23

09/07/23

10/07/23

11/07/23

12/07/23

Ligue
PDL

GRAND-EST
N-AQUITAINE
BRETAGNE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PDL
PDL
GRAND-EST
OCCITANIE
OCCITANIE
BRETAGNE
BOUR.-F.-COMTE

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR



